v W

Position

Program Services Manager |
Community Program Analyst Il
Community Program Analyst Il
Community Program Specialist Il

Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Aaa Program Office & Il B
Aaa Program Office & Il B
Aaa Program Office & Il B
Aaa Program Office & Il B
Aaa Program Office & Il B

Total Wages
$119,878
$109,103
$99,811
$90,306
$65,936



