	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Aaa Program Office & III B	\$119,878
2.	Community Program Analyst II		San Mateo County	Aaa Program Office & III B	\$109,103
3.	Community Program Analyst II		San Mateo County	Aaa Program Office & III B	\$99,811
4.	Community Program Specialist II		San Mateo County	Aaa Program Office & III B	\$90,306
5.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Aaa Program Office & III B	\$65,936